Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "IDLER WHEEL ASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT ZR

7000 SP

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

*"E:"T-ﬂ,%"}g. 2. 18
. ”% W
¢ -:r’,'éikh @



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "IDLER WHEEL ASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT ZR

7000 SP

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 8408-880 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 22 [HeH BuaT m8x1.25x80 0
2 8408-830 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHel BunTt m8x1.25x30 0
3 3604-004 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel Brnok 0
4 8427-802 CpOK TTOCTaBKY OT 22 [HEH Taiika m8x1.25 0
5 3604-807 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 22 [HeH Komeco 0
6 3604-033 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHel Iopmunauk 6004 0
7 0623-946 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 [HeH Komsiio 0
8 8450-133 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 22 [Hen [Tait6a 0
9 8422-002 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 6 gHEH Taiika c zHewnonoml m10x1.25 0
10 1623-992 CPOK TMOCTABKH 0T 22 [Hei %‘g{lgﬁfﬁi\ém INTL 0
11 3604-083 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 22 [HeH Pacnopka 0
12 0623-912 B Hanuuum [Taii6a 0
13 3604-269 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 [HEeH Ocpb amoMuHuH 22.2 x 222.2 0
14 1423-064 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel Bont m10-1.25x250 0
15 3604-204 CpOK 1OCTaBKH OT 22 OHeu Brok 0
16 2604-515 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 22 gHEH SLIDE, SPRING-SHORT 0
17 8408-850 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 6 fHEH BunTt m8x1.25x50 0
18 8408-031 B Hanmuuuu BunTt m10x1.25x30 0
19 1623-931 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHen WASHER,FLAT-ALUM-M10X29 0
20 3604-641 CpoK mocTaBKE oT 22 mHed SVI{{SE}]IEI]I:I G ADJUSTER-REAR 0
21 8427-602 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 22 [HeH Taiika m6x1.0 0
22 3604-643 CpOK TIOCTaBKHY OT 22 mHel w?;Es%LI’{)DL'TRI HUB-7.12 0
23 3604-640 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 HHei ?i(_r]; S'I;( I]?IRC'REAR WHEEL- 0
24 8408-620 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 mHel BunaT m6x1.0x20 0
25 3604-647 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHel ADJUSTER, TRACK-8mm-CAST 0
26 8422-802 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHen g]ljf;r Zl-g\;( -THK NYL M8x1.25 0
27 1623-682 CpoK nocTaBKu oT 22 AHeit SORPW.CAPHEMEX1.25X 1 g




